Monitorler

27

27

27

27

34

24

27

27

23.

24.

23.

Uriin

MSI MAG 275F FHD 0.5MS 180HZ IPS FLAT RAPID

MSI G274F 1IMS 180HZ FHD FLAT RAPID IPS GAMING

HP OMEN G2 AV4K1E9 1MS 180HZ HDMI DP IPS

MSI MAG 274CQF WQHD 180HZ 0.5 MS ADAPTIVE
CURVED GAMING

MSI MAG 345CQR VA WQHD 1MS 1806HZ CURVED

SAMSUNG LS24DG302EUXUF VA FHD 1MS 180HZ HDMI
DP

SAMSUNG LS27DG302EUXUF VA FHD 180HZ 1MS HDMI
DP

8 MSI G2412F FHD IPS 1MS 180HZ FLAT RAPID

5 MSI G255PF E2 IPS FHD 1MS 180GHZ PIVOT

8 MSI G244F E2 1MS 180HZ FHD FLAT RAPID IPS
GAMING

MSI G274PF FHD FLAT IPS 1IMS 180HZ G-SYNC
COMPATIBLE PIVOT GAMING

ASUS ROG STRIX XG259CS 24.5" 180HZ 1MS FHD

ADAPTIV

Marka

Msi

Msi

Hp

Msi

Msi

Samsung

Samsung

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Asus

Stok

10+

10+

5+

10+

10+

Fiyat

209,00 USD

229,00 USD

299,00 USD

319,00 USD

499,00 USD

6.500,00 TL

6.990,00 TL

179,00 USD

199,00 USD

199,00 USD

249,00 USD

259,00 USD



31

27

27

31

27

27

27

27

.5 MSI MAG 32C6 FHD 1MS 180HZ CURVE 1500R VA
GAMING

MSI MAG 27CQ6PF 0,5MS 180HZ ADAPTIVE-SYNC

MSI G274QPF E2 IPS WQHD 1MS 180HZ FLAT PIVOT

.5 MSI G32CQ4 E21MS WQHD 1MS 170HZ CURVED

GAMING

ASUS VG27AQ1A 1MS 170HZ WQHD IPS MON

ASUS TUF GAMING VG27AQL1A 170HZ 1MS

ASUS TUF GAMING VG27AQA1A VA QHD 170HZ 1MS

HDMI

ASUS XG27AQ QHD IPS 1MS 170HZ HDMI DP

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

299,00

299,00

329,00

329,00

370,00

399,00

399,00

759,00

usD

usD

usb

usb

usDb

usD

usD

usD



